NEMO

Ship / Launch

Edificio “"UDONDO”

CONSULMAR

Marine Services - Spain - Est. 1956

Ribera de Axpe, 50.
48950 Erandio (Vizcaya), Espafia

MAIN FEATURES

Registration
Length

Beam

Strut

MMSI| Number
Loading Surface

Loading Capacity

LOCATION

Port
Town
Address
Contact

E-mail

PURPOSE

5-AM-5-1-17
14.98

6.50

2.30
224088490
30 m?

8,500 kg

Algeciras, Puerto Comercial
Algeciras

Paseo de la Conferencia, 11-7° B
Tel. +34 956 572 545

consualg@consulmar.es

Supply and transportation with launches and barges

Off Port Limits (OPL) services

Main Office - Bilbao

5th Floor

Tel. +34 944 800 375
consulmar@consulmar.es

www.consulmar.es




